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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 3 Männer, 50m Schmetterling offene Klasse
31.05.2013 - 9:20 Protokoll Vorkämpfe

Rang Jg. Zeit

open class

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 25.96 Q
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 26.42 Q
3. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 26.48 Q
4. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 26.69 Q
5. HÖFFERER Markus 94 SVS Simmering 26.83 Q
6. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 27.00 Q
7. CSONTOS Kristof 93 Üjpesti Torna Egylet 27.13 Q
8. SZÁNA Zsombor 92 Vasas SC 27.15 Q
9. INIC Maksim 96 SC im Theresianum 27.24 Q

10. EISENBERGER Gottfried 93 ATUS Graz 27.35 Q
11. CSONTOS Viktor 94 Üjpesti Torna Egylet 27.56 Q
12. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 28.02 Q
13. STROHMAYER Erich 91 SC Donau Wien 28.24 Q
14. BLEIER Joachim 94 SC Donau Wien 28.41 Q
15. BAJNOCZKI Csongor 92 Vasas SC 28.42 Q
16. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 28.47 Q
17. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 28.56 R
18. ROTHBAUER Christopher 98 SVS-Schwimmen 28.68 R
19. RONCEVIC Alexander 92 ASV Wien 28.77
20. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.07
21. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 29.11
22. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.42
23. KĽUSKA Šimon 99 SPK Bratislava 29.58
24. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.68
25. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 29.73
26. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 29.85
27. LI David 94 SC Diana 30.03
28. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 30.31
29. SHAMES Igor 92 ASV Wien 30.36
30. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 30.40
31. LENÁR Ondrej 97 SPK Bratislava 30.41
32. FORMANEK Rene 86 SC Hakoah Wien 30.43
33. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 30.61
34. TOTH Tamas 92 Vasas SC 30.64
35. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 30.68
36. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 30.69
37. ORTNER KLaus 96 SC Donau Wien 30.71
38. STEINDL Manuel 96 ASV Wien 30.89
39. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 30.97
40. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 31.00
41. FILIPOVIĆ Ivan 99 Swimming Club ¨Neptun¨ 31.01
42. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana 31.04
43. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 31.05
44. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana 31.13
45. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 31.18
46. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 31.34
47. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 31.57
48. HEPPE Dominik 99 USC Eisenstadt 31.60
49. SIMON Fábió 99 Soproni UBKSE 31.64
50. RING Rihárd 00 Soproni UBKSE 32.19
51. PRENNER Christoph 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.39
52. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 32.46
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 3, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, open class

Rang Jg. Zeit

53. LEE Sung Joo 98 SC Diana 32.50
54. ZIELINSKI Szymon 98 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.62
55. SVOBODA Julian 98 SC Donau Wien 32.98
56. ARNOLD Oliver 99 SPK Bratislava 33.32
57. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.05
58. WINIARSKI Matthew 99 Legia Warszawa 34.38
59. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.63
60. DARAS Berke 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.68
61. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 34.75
62. TARACZKÖZI Gergő 01 Fiedler Se 34.77
63. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 35.31
64. HEMETEK Max 98 SVS Simmering 35.45
65. PECIAR Thomas 02 SK Delphin Nitra 35.61
66. WŁODARCZYK Bruno 00 TS Wisła Kraków 35.89
67. DUŠA Ondrej 01 SPK Bratislava 36.45
68. PÓZVAI Martin 99 Soproni UBKSE 36.52
69. MARKITAN Greg 98 Legia Warszawa 36.53
70. ELEK Roland 02 Fiedler Se 37.02
71. VALINČIĆ Marin 99 Swimming Club ¨Neptun¨ 37.31
72. PISCHINGER Stian 00 SC Donau Wien 37.48
73. LANGER Daniel 97 SC im Theresianum 37.85
74. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV Wien 38.05
75. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 38.77
76. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 39.13
77. KÓKAI Áron 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 39.98
78. OROS Samuel Martin 02 SC Diana 40.26
79. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.35
80. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 40.58
81. MELCHIOR Maximilian 99 SC Donau Wien 40.62
82. SZABLAK Franek 02 Legia Warszawa 40.76
83. GRZELEAK Kuba 01 Legia Warszawa 40.88
84. GABOR Alexandru 97 SC Hakoah Wien 40.98

HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 40.98
86. KNIHÁR Michal 03 Delta-Komárno 41.52
87. LEE Geon 98 SC Diana 42.31
88. KUŠÍK Alex 02 SPK Bratislava 42.49
89. MORINA Patrik 99 SC Donau Wien 42.56
90. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 42.68
91. SADRIJA Dominik 99 SC Donau Wien 42.74
92. PETRO Michal 03 Schwimm Union Wien 42.82
93. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 SC Donau Wien 42.88
94. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV Wien 43.12
95. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 43.35
96. MACIĄG Wojciech 02 TS Wisła Kraków 43.56
97. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 44.43
98. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 44.50
99. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV Wien 44.61

100. MALINA Szymon 01 Glosator Krakow 44.62
101. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 44.69
102. JUHÁSZ Tamás 03 Fiedler Se 44.70
103. SIMAS Arnas 01 SC Donau Wien 45.25
104. SZCZĘSNY Antek 01 Legia Warszawa 46.00
105. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 SC Donau Wien 46.03
106. HODÁL Róbert 99 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho46.19
107. MURATI Din 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 46.43
108. BAJWA David 02 SC im Theresianum 46.58
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 3, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, open class

Rang Jg. Zeit

109. EMROVIC Kenan 03 SC Donau Wien 46.84
110. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 47.84
111. OŚLIZŁO Piotrek 01 Legia Warszawa 48.38
112. ZRUBÁK Filip 02 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho49.50
113. GEBERT Martin 02 ASV Wien 52.00
114. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVS Simmering 54.31
115. LANGMAIER Jan 02 SV Friesen Wien 54.45
116. POKORNY Julian 03 SVS-Schwimmen 1:01.66
117. FLADISCHER Fabian 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:02.91
disq. CHYBA Łukasz 00 TS Wisła Kraków 37.33

G01 - Behaviour at the start was not according to the rules.
disq. KASSAI Ádám 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 42.85

G08 - Use of any kind of device that aid the swimmers speed, buoyancy or endurance or any kind of tape.
disq. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVS Simmering 45.13

S02 - Swimmer didn't bring both arms together over the water or didn't bring the arms backward simultaneously throughout the race (according to SW 8.5)

junior 1

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 25.96 Q
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 26.42 Q
3. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 26.69 Q
4. HÖFFERER Markus 94 SVS Simmering 26.83 Q
5. CSONTOS Kristof 93 Üjpesti Torna Egylet 27.13 Q
6. EISENBERGER Gottfried 93 ATUS Graz 27.35 Q
7. CSONTOS Viktor 94 Üjpesti Torna Egylet 27.56 Q
8. BLEIER Joachim 94 SC Donau Wien 28.41 Q
9. LI David 94 SC Diana 30.03

junior 2

1. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 27.00 Q
2. INIC Maksim 96 SC im Theresianum 27.24 Q
3. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 28.02 Q
4. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 28.47 Q
5. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.07
6. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.42
7. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.68
8. ORTNER KLaus 96 SC Donau Wien 30.71
9. STEINDL Manuel 96 ASV Wien 30.89

10. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana 31.13

youth

1. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 28.56 R
2. ROTHBAUER Christopher 98 SVS-Schwimmen 28.68 R
3. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 29.73
4. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 30.31
5. LENÁR Ondrej 97 SPK Bratislava 30.41
6. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 30.97
7. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 31.00
8. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 31.05
9. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 31.18

10. LEE Sung Joo 98 SC Diana 32.50
11. ZIELINSKI Szymon 98 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.62
12. SVOBODA Julian 98 SC Donau Wien 32.98
13. HEMETEK Max 98 SVS Simmering 35.45
14. MARKITAN Greg 98 Legia Warszawa 36.53
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 3, Knaben, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, youth

Rang Jg. Zeit

15. LANGER Daniel 97 SC im Theresianum 37.85
16. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV Wien 38.05
17. GABOR Alexandru 97 SC Hakoah Wien 40.98
18. LEE Geon 98 SC Diana 42.31

children class 1

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 29.11
2. KĽUSKA Šimon 99 SPK Bratislava 29.58
3. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 29.85
4. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 30.61
5. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 30.69
6. FILIPOVIĆ Ivan 99 Swimming Club ¨Neptun¨ 31.01
7. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana 31.04
8. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 31.34
9. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 31.57

10. HEPPE Dominik 99 USC Eisenstadt 31.60
11. SIMON Fábió 99 Soproni UBKSE 31.64
12. RING Rihárd 00 Soproni UBKSE 32.19
13. PRENNER Christoph 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.39
14. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 32.46
15. ARNOLD Oliver 99 SPK Bratislava 33.32
16. WINIARSKI Matthew 99 Legia Warszawa 34.38
17. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.63
18. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 35.31
19. WŁODARCZYK Bruno 00 TS Wisła Kraków 35.89
20. PÓZVAI Martin 99 Soproni UBKSE 36.52
21. VALINČIĆ Marin 99 Swimming Club ¨Neptun¨ 37.31
22. PISCHINGER Stian 00 SC Donau Wien 37.48
23. MELCHIOR Maximilian 99 SC Donau Wien 40.62
24. MORINA Patrik 99 SC Donau Wien 42.56
25. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 42.68
26. SADRIJA Dominik 99 SC Donau Wien 42.74
27. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 SC Donau Wien 42.88
28. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV Wien 43.12
29. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV Wien 44.61
30. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 44.69
31. HODÁL Róbert 99 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho46.19

disq. CHYBA Łukasz 00 TS Wisła Kraków 37.33
G01 - Behaviour at the start was not according to the rules.

children class 2

1. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.05
2. DARAS Berke 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.68
3. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 34.75
4. TARACZKÖZI Gergő 01 Fiedler Se 34.77
5. PECIAR Thomas 02 SK Delphin Nitra 35.61
6. DUŠA Ondrej 01 SPK Bratislava 36.45
7. ELEK Roland 02 Fiedler Se 37.02
8. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 39.13
9. KÓKAI Áron 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 39.98

10. OROS Samuel Martin 02 SC Diana 40.26
11. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 40.58
12. SZABLAK Franek 02 Legia Warszawa 40.76
13. GRZELEAK Kuba 01 Legia Warszawa 40.88
14. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 40.98
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 3, Knaben, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, children class 2

Rang Jg. Zeit

15. KUŠÍK Alex 02 SPK Bratislava 42.49
16. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 43.35
17. MACIĄG Wojciech 02 TS Wisła Kraków 43.56
18. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 44.43
19. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 44.50
20. MALINA Szymon 01 Glosator Krakow 44.62
21. SIMAS Arnas 01 SC Donau Wien 45.25
22. SZCZĘSNY Antek 01 Legia Warszawa 46.00
23. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 SC Donau Wien 46.03
24. BAJWA David 02 SC im Theresianum 46.58
25. OŚLIZŁO Piotrek 01 Legia Warszawa 48.38
26. ZRUBÁK Filip 02 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho49.50
27. GEBERT Martin 02 ASV Wien 52.00
28. LANGMAIER Jan 02 SV Friesen Wien 54.45

disq. KASSAI Ádám 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 42.85
G08 - Use of any kind of device that aid the swimmers speed, buoyancy or endurance or any kind of tape.

disq. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVS Simmering 45.13
S02 - Swimmer didn't bring both arms together over the water or didn't bring the arms backward simultaneously throughout the race (according to SW 8.5)

children class 3

1. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 38.77
2. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.35
3. KNIHÁR Michal 03 Delta-Komárno 41.52
4. PETRO Michal 03 Schwimm Union Wien 42.82
5. SABO Juraj 04 SPK Bratislava 44.24
6. FREUDENTHALER Clemens 04 Schwimm Union Wien 44.33
7. JUHÁSZ Tamás 03 Fiedler Se 44.70
8. MURATI Din 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 46.43
9. EMROVIC Kenan 03 SC Donau Wien 46.84

10. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 47.84
11. ROLAND Haidu 05 CSM Baia-Mare 50.88
12. DJURIC Filip 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 52.66
13. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 SC Hakoah Wien 53.25
14. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVS Simmering 54.31
15. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 SC Donau Wien 54.65
16. DAVID Brindau 05 CSM Baia-Mare 56.65
17. HANDL Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 59.32
18. POKORNY Julian 03 SVS-Schwimmen 1:01.66
19. FLADISCHER Fabian 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:02.91

disq. IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV Wien 54.88
S02 - Swimmer didn't bring both arms together over the water or didn't bring the arms backward simultaneously throughout the race (according to SW 8.5)

disq. XIE Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:07.80
S02 - Swimmer didn't bring both arms together over the water or didn't bring the arms backward simultaneously throughout the race (according to SW 8.5)

Wr. Wertung Open

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 25.96 Q
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 26.42 Q
3. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 26.48 Q
4. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 26.69 Q
5. HÖFFERER Markus 94 SVS Simmering 26.83 Q
6. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 27.00 Q
7. INIC Maksim 96 SC im Theresianum 27.24 Q
8. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 28.02 Q
9. STROHMAYER Erich 91 SC Donau Wien 28.24 Q

10. BLEIER Joachim 94 SC Donau Wien 28.41 Q
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 3, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, Wr. Wertung Open

Rang Jg. Zeit

11. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 28.47 Q
12. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 28.56 R
13. RONCEVIC Alexander 92 ASV Wien 28.77
14. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.07
15. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 29.11
16. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.42
17. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.68
18. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 29.73
19. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 29.85
20. LI David 94 SC Diana 30.03
21. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 30.31
22. SHAMES Igor 92 ASV Wien 30.36
23. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 30.40
24. FORMANEK Rene 86 SC Hakoah Wien 30.43
25. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 30.61
26. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 30.68
27. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 30.69
28. ORTNER KLaus 96 SC Donau Wien 30.71
29. STEINDL Manuel 96 ASV Wien 30.89
30. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 30.97
31. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 31.00
32. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana 31.04
33. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 31.05
34. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana 31.13
35. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 31.18
36. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 31.34
37. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 31.57
38. PRENNER Christoph 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.39
39. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 32.46
40. LEE Sung Joo 98 SC Diana 32.50
41. ZIELINSKI Szymon 98 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.62
42. SVOBODA Julian 98 SC Donau Wien 32.98
43. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.63
44. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 35.31
45. HEMETEK Max 98 SVS Simmering 35.45
46. PISCHINGER Stian 00 SC Donau Wien 37.48
47. LANGER Daniel 97 SC im Theresianum 37.85
48. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV Wien 38.05
49. MELCHIOR Maximilian 99 SC Donau Wien 40.62
50. GABOR Alexandru 97 SC Hakoah Wien 40.98
51. LEE Geon 98 SC Diana 42.31
52. MORINA Patrik 99 SC Donau Wien 42.56
53. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 42.68
54. SADRIJA Dominik 99 SC Donau Wien 42.74
55. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 SC Donau Wien 42.88
56. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV Wien 43.12
57. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV Wien 44.61
58. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 44.69
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 3, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 25.96 Q
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 26.42 Q
3. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 26.69 Q
4. HÖFFERER Markus 94 SVS Simmering 26.83 Q
5. BLEIER Joachim 94 SC Donau Wien 28.41 Q
6. LI David 94 SC Diana 30.03

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 27.00 Q
2. INIC Maksim 96 SC im Theresianum 27.24 Q
3. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 28.02 Q
4. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 28.47 Q
5. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.07
6. RAMSAUER Martin 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.42
7. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 29.68
8. ORTNER KLaus 96 SC Donau Wien 30.71
9. STEINDL Manuel 96 ASV Wien 30.89

10. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana 31.13

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 28.56 R
2. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 29.73
3. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 30.31
4. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 30.97
5. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 31.00
6. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 31.05
7. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 31.18
8. LEE Sung Joo 98 SC Diana 32.50
9. ZIELINSKI Szymon 98 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.62

10. SVOBODA Julian 98 SC Donau Wien 32.98
11. HEMETEK Max 98 SVS Simmering 35.45
12. LANGER Daniel 97 SC im Theresianum 37.85
13. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV Wien 38.05
14. GABOR Alexandru 97 SC Hakoah Wien 40.98
15. LEE Geon 98 SC Diana 42.31

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 29.11
2. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 29.85
3. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 30.61
4. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 30.69
5. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana 31.04
6. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 31.34
7. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 31.57
8. PRENNER Christoph 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 32.39
9. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV Wien 32.46

10. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.63
11. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 35.31
12. PISCHINGER Stian 00 SC Donau Wien 37.48
13. MELCHIOR Maximilian 99 SC Donau Wien 40.62
14. MORINA Patrik 99 SC Donau Wien 42.56
15. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 42.68
16. SADRIJA Dominik 99 SC Donau Wien 42.74
17. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 SC Donau Wien 42.88
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 3, Knaben, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

Rang Jg. Zeit

18. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV Wien 43.12
19. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV Wien 44.61
20. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 44.69

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.05
2. DARAS Berke 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 34.68
3. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 34.75
4. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 39.13
5. OROS Samuel Martin 02 SC Diana 40.26
6. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 40.58
7. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 40.98
8. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 43.35
9. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 44.43

10. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 44.50
11. SIMAS Arnas 01 SC Donau Wien 45.25
12. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 SC Donau Wien 46.03
13. BAJWA David 02 SC im Theresianum 46.58
14. GEBERT Martin 02 ASV Wien 52.00
15. LANGMAIER Jan 02 SV Friesen Wien 54.45

disq. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVS Simmering 45.13
S02 - Swimmer didn't bring both arms together over the water or didn't bring the arms backward simultaneously throughout the race (according to SW 8.5)

Wr. Wertung Schüler 3

1. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 38.77
2. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.35
3. PETRO Michal 03 Schwimm Union Wien 42.82
4. FREUDENTHALER Clemens 04 Schwimm Union Wien 44.33
5. MURATI Din 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 46.43
6. EMROVIC Kenan 03 SC Donau Wien 46.84
7. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 47.84
8. DJURIC Filip 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 52.66
9. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 SC Hakoah Wien 53.25

10. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVS Simmering 54.31
11. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 SC Donau Wien 54.65
12. HANDL Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 59.32
13. FLADISCHER Fabian 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:02.91

disq. IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV Wien 54.88
S02 - Swimmer didn't bring both arms together over the water or didn't bring the arms backward simultaneously throughout the race (according to SW 8.5)

disq. XIE Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:07.80
S02 - Swimmer didn't bring both arms together over the water or didn't bring the arms backward simultaneously throughout the race (according to SW 8.5)


